
Details of Employee Name , Designation , Pay Level and their Basic Pay as on Feb 2023

Sl No Name                            
Sh/Smt/Ku/Kum

Designation Pay Level Basic Pay (Rs)

1 Jaiinder Pal Singh Additional Plant Protection Adviser 13 130600

2 Nalabotala Sathyanarayana Joint Director 12 130400

3 Vandana  Seth Joint Director 12 109100

4 Gnanasambandan S Joint Director 12 105900

5 Archana Sinha Joint Director 12 99800

6 Sanjay Arya Joint Director 12 96900

7 Subhash  Chand Joint Director 12 94100

8 Kanhaiya Lal Gurjar Joint Director 12 86100

9 Sneha Sanjay Potdar Deputy Director 11 96600

10 Mahesh Chandra Assistant Director 11 83300

11 Kanhaiya Lal Meena Assistant Director 11 85800

12 Avnish Tomar Deputy Director 11 71800

13 Brijesh  Tripathi Deputy Director 11 71800

14 Gajendra Kumar Bunker Deputy Director 11 71800

15 Gyaneshwer Banchhor Deputy Director 11 80900

16 Rajendra Singh Deputy Director 11 80900

17 Nidhi  Dubey Deputy Director 11 71800

18 Shaloo Ayri Deputy Director 11 74000

19 Shiv Nath Singh Assistant Director 11 85800

20 Shivaji H Wavare Deputy Director 11 71800

21 Sunita Pandey Deputy Director 11 78500

22 Suresh Kumar Deputy Director 11 71800

23 Vannia Rajan Assistant Director 11 91100

24 Kailash  Chand Assistant Director 10 87400

25 Mandadi Narsi Reddy Assistant Director 10 59500

26 Nadeem Ahmad Assistant Director 10 65000

27 Mohd Mahmud Khan Assistant Director 10 63100

28 Raghuwar Prasad Sharma Assistant Director 10 69000

29 Raunaq Assistant Director 10 63100

30 Sanjay Kumar Das Assistant Director 10 59500

31 Sonai  Rajan Assistant Director 10 59500

32 Ramanna Basappa Koulagi Assistant Director 10 57800

33 Dharmendra Singh Assistant Director 10 69000

34 Akhilesh Kumar Assistant Director 10 87400

35 Micheal  Raja J Assistant Director 10 63100
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36 Mahavir Sharma Plant Protection Officer 9 73400

37 Poonam  Sehgal Assistant Plant Protection Officer 9 90300

38 Prakash Singh Khati Plant Protection Officer 9 85100

39 Suman Basra Private Secretary 9 90300

40 Vineeta Maheshwari Plant Protection Officer 9 93000

41 Velpuru Vsb Koteswara Rao Senior Artist 9 93000

42 Jai Prakash Plant Protection Officer 9 87700

43 Krishna Vashisth Assistant Plant Protection Officer 9 87700

44 Dilip S Kapgate Plant Protection Officer 9 93000

45 Anil Sehajpal Plant Protection Officer 9 90300

46 Amba Dutt Bhatt Plant Protection Officer 9 95800

47 Subhadra Kumari Plant Protection Officer 8 76500

48 Vijay Pal Singh Plant Protection Officer 8 78800

49 Vinod Singh Plant Protection Officer 8 74300

50 Pitamber Singh Plant Protection Officer 8 81200

51 Mohan Lal Meena Instrument Technician 8 83600

52 Hardayal  Meena Plant Protection Officer 8 74300

53 Braj Bhushan Kumar Plant Protection Officer 8 78800

54 Manoj Kumar Sharma Assistant Plant Protection Officer 8 76500

55 Manju Bala Assistant Plant Protection Officer 8 78800

56 Atul Tripathi Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 50500

57 Chandra Shekhar Sharma Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 7 60400

58 Lavekesh Kumar Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 70000

59 Raju J Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 46200

60 Ekta Gupta Plant Protection Officer 7 47600

61 Ali  Ahmed Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 50500

62 Anil Gangadharappa H Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

63 Anil Kumar Singh Plant Protection Officer 7 52000

64 Pardeep Singh Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 50500

65 Jyothi G Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

66 Ramulu Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

67 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma Plant Protection Officer 7 68000

68 Selvakumar  N Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 50500

69 Santosh Kumar Singh Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 60400

70 Santosh Pralhad Patole Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

71 Satender Kumar Sharma Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 60400

72 Sanjeev Kumar Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 50500

73 Surendra Kumar  Meena Plant Protection Officer 7 50500

74 Swamy K M Plant Protection Officer 7 46200



75 Vishal Lahu Gate Plant Protection Officer 7 47600

76 Vivek Kant Gupta Plant Protection Officer 7 50500

77 Vinod Maitraya Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 60400

78 Vikas Kumar Harit Plant Protection Officer 7 66000

79 Suneet Kumar Katiyar Plant Protection Officer 7 52000

80 Pramod Kumar Gour Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 60400

81 Praveenkumar Yadahalli Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

82 Preet Tyagi Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  7 50500

83 Presty John Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

84 Rekha D Plant Protection Officer 7 46200

85 Nirmal Kumar Katiyar Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 43600

86 Nitish Kumar Pandey Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

87 Nidhi  Arya Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

88 Raman Kumar Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 41100

89 Raman Sharma Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

90 Ravichandran S Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 42300

91 Rimpy Meena Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

92 Rohith M Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 35400

93 Rupesh Kumar Gajbhiye Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 37600

94 Sahiba Khatoon Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

95 Sakshi Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 35400

96 Ratnesh Kumar Mall Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 44900

97 Shivendra Singh Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 43600

98 Shallini Godsora Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 37600

99 Satguru Prasad Yadav Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 42300

100 Siddharth Moudgil Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 37600

101 Saurabh Anand Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 37600

102 Snehlata Kumari Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 42300

103 Sukhi Mandi Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 37600

104 Sonakshi Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

105 Sonika  Dodhwal Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 73000

106 Sreenivasrao Pagoti Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 43600

107 Vishal Yadav Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

108 Vijay Kumar Tiwari Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 38700

109 Vinita Pachauri Sharma Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 44900

110 Vikram  Singh Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 41100

111 Vanitha L S Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 41100

112 Swati Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

113 Tripta Saini Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 38700

114 N Tanuja Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500



115 Prakash Singh Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 44900

116 Pinkesh Kumari Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

117 Pramod Kumar Bhulania Wireless Operator 6 60400

118 Prosenjit Halder Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 37600

119 Puneet Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 70800

120 Nar Singh Yadav Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 37600

121 Gunjan Bhatia Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 44900

122 Mithu Majumdar Mandal Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 44900

123 Har Nandan Prasad Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 38700

124 Mahesh Kumar Gurjar Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

125 Manoj Shahurao Bure Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 47600

126 Manisha Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 47600

127 Krishan  Kumar Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

128 Krishan Kumar Scientific Assistant 6 43600

129 Jadhav Amit Jayanand Assistant Plant Protection Officer 6 38700

130 Ganga Singh Scientific Assistant 6 44100

131 Garima Vinod Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

132 Ekta Kumari Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 41100

133 Abhinay Mishra Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 38700

134 Aiswarya V A Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 37600

135 Neha  Uikey Assistant Plant Protection Officer 6 44900

136 Neeti  Gulati Assistant Plant Protection Officer 6 44900

137 Priyanka Dogra Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 44900

138 Ajit Kumar Sahu Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 37600

139 Anandhi  R Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 44900

140 Ananya Chakraborty Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

141 Anshul  Sharma Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

142 Bhashkaranand Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 36500

143 Bhavna R Singh Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 36500

144 Bolli Venu Babu Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 37600

145 Basavaraja N B Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 38700

146 Brijesh Gaur Assistant  Plant  Protection Officer  6 43600

147 Devendra Singh Dandoliya Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 6 44900

148 Dinesh  Kumar Scientific Assistant 5 32900

149 Archana Yadav Scientific Assistant 5 29200

150 Archana Kumari Scientific Assistant 5 32900

151 Amit Kumar Scientific Assistant 5 30100

152 Manjeet Ranjan Scientific Assistant 5 30100

153 Shweta Shukla Scientific Assistant 5 32900

154 Shaffali Yadav Scientific Assistant 5 30100
155 Sakshi  Chouhan Scientific Assistant 5 30100



156 Chandi Prasad Lab Technician 4 41000

157 Dharmendra Singh Lab Technician 4 84400

158 Suresh Kumar Meena Lab Technician 4 41000

159 Madan Ram Lab Technician 4 41000

160 Khem Chand Lab Technician 4 41000

161 Hari Chand Technical Assistant 4 41000

162 Diksha  Shukla Technical Assistant 4 29300

163 Sat  Parkash Technical Assistant 4 41000

164 Nitu Rani Technical Assistant 3 29300

165 Poonam  Devi Technical Assistant 3 29300

166 Princee  Shukla Technical Assistant 3 29300

167 Sant Ram Technical Assistant 3 38300

168 Avita Kumari Technical Assistant 3 29300

169 Ram  Autar Technical Assistant 4 41000

170 Om Parkash Nagar Technical Assistant 4 41000

171 Pardeep Kumar Nagar Technical Assistant 4 41000

172 Nishant Kumar Singh Under Secretary 11 93800

173 Manoj Kumar Yadav Under Secretary 11 93800

174 Govind Ram Senior Administrative Officer 11 93800

175 Raj Kumar Sharma Deputy Director( O L) 11 93800

176 Hari Om Miglani Senior Law Officer 11 91100

177 Subhash  Arora Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400

178 Amar Singh Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400

179 Sukhninder Kaur Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400

180 Avinash Jha Accounts Officer 9 77900

181 Ajay Kumar Senior Programmer 10 90000

182 Suman Jakhar Section Officer 10 69000

183 Mrinal Section Officer 10 69000

184 Himanica Verma Section Officer 10 67000

185 Kusum Goel Section Officer 10 71100

186 Surjeet Kumar Section Officer 10 69000

187 Jitendra Kumar Meena Section Officer 10 69000

188 Pvr Murthy Section Officer 10 71100

189 Mamta Chhabra Section Officer 8 68000

190 Lakhan Lal Meena Private Secretary 8 56900

191 Lalit Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 8 76500

192 Deepak Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200

193 Deepak S Plant Protection Officer ( Entomology) 7 46200

194 Devanand Asstt. Section Officer 7 55200

195 Jayasree  Vijay Assistant Section Officer 7 55200

Adminstration & Accounts



196 Ajay Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 55200

197 Ajay Kumar Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 55200

198 Abhishek Assistant Section Officer 7 46200

199 Gajendra Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 50500

200 Amit Kumar Pal Personal Assistant 7 46200
201 Md Mahfooz Alam Personal Assistant 7 50500
202 Md Shahjahan Assistant Section Officer 7 55200
203 Mohammad Tayyab Personal Assistant 7 46200
204 Mohan Yadav Assistant Section Officer 7 55200
205 Ponnamma Prasad Assistant Section Officer 7 55200

206 Ramesh Kumar Rakesh Assistant Section Officer 7 55200
207 Saroj Bala Assistant Section Officer 7 55200
208 Sunil Kumar Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 55200
209 Sunil Kumar Sinha Assistant Section Officer 7 50500
210 Ram Balak Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 50500
211 Pushpa  Devi Administrative Officer-ii 7 64100
212 Ram Lal Sagar Assistant Section Officer 7 50500
213 Yashvinder Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 39900
214 Radhey Shyam Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 44900
215 Jogender Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 42300
216 Bipin Prakash Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 44900
217 Gaurav Pratap Singh Junior Translation Officer 6 37600
218 Jagbir Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 47600
219 Banshi Lal Soni Assistant 6 53600
220 Vinod Kumar Meena Senior Secretariat Assistant 5 42800
221 Davinder Kumar Upper Division Clerk 6 56900
222 Sanjeev Kumar Upper Division Clerk 5 45400
223 Mahesh Dutt Kaushik Upper Division Clerk 4 41000
224 Mohd Yusuf Senior Gestetner Operator 4 42200
225 Anuj  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 30500
226 Mohammad Shabib Alam Stenographer Grade D 4 29600
227 Alam Ali Stenographer Grade D 4 30500
228 Jagdev Prasad Junior Secretariat Assistant 4 42200
229 Surendera Kumar Sharma Library Clerk 4 39800
230 Arun Dutt Sharma Mechanic 7 70000
231 Satish Kumar Driver Cum Mechanic 7 70000
232 Pratap Ram Driver Cum Mechanic 7 64100
233 Narender Kumar Driver Cum Mechanic 6 60400
234 Vedpal Bhardwaj Driver Cum Mechanic 6 53600
235 Umesh Chand Sharma Driver Cum Mechanic 6 53600
236 Usman Khan Driver Cum Mechanic 6 50500
237 Nand Kishore Driver Cum Mechanic 6 53600
238 Hari Chnad Driver Cum Mechanic 6 60400
239 Kishan  Ram M T S To A M 4 39800
240 Subhash Chand Lower Division Clerk 4 41000
241 Shoorbir Singh Lower Division Clerk 3 36100
242 Reeta Pal Lower Division Clerk 2 19189
243 Ranjan Kumar Lower Division Clerk 2 21100
244 Rajani Kant Lower Division Clerk 2 14925
245 Mukesh  Kumar Lower Division Clerk 2 21100
246 Muskan Lower Division Clerk 2 23110
247 Joney Lower Division Clerk 2 21100
248 Sat Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 42200
249 Harish Prasad Baunthiyal Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200
250 Khem  Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800
251 Jag Ram Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100
252 Kamal Jeet Kaur Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100
253 Kiran Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200
254 Lata Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100
255 Jasram Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000
256 Madan  Lal Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800
257 Balbir Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100
258 Bhagat Ram Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300
259 Urmila Devi Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000
260 Narender Multi Tasking Staff 2 22100



261 Bhagwati Multi Tasking Staff 2 26000
262 Pooja  Meena Multi Tasking Staff 1 19700
263 Shradha Kumari Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500
264 Ravinder Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000
265 Rambir Singh Multi Tasking Staff 1 34400
266 Ajay Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000
267 Ajay Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500
268 Nancy Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000
269 Dinesh Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000
270 Harish Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300
271 Manoj  Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000
272 Saroj Nimesh Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500



`















1 LK*001M65001 Lavekesh Kumar 7 70000

2 MSA001M94001 Mohammad Shabib Alam 4 29600

3 H*V034F87001 Himanica Verma 10 67000

4 NKS001M76001 Nishant Kumar Singh 11 93800

5 S*K016M79002 Surjeet Kumar 10 69000

6 R*J001M86001 Raju J 7 46200

7 NRK001F85001 Neha  Uikey 6 44900

8 N*G001F89001 Neeti  Gulati 6 44900

9 P*D001F87001 Priyanka Dogra 6 44900

10 BLS001M65001 Banshi Lal Soni 6 53600

11 D*S001F94001 Diksha  Shukla 4 29300

12 S*S001M72001 Shoorbir Singh 3 36100

13 A*M001M92001 Abhinay Mishra 6 38700

14 A**001M95001 Abhishek 7 46200

15 A*V001F93001 Aiswarya V A 6 37600

16 A**001M96002 Ajay 1 18000

17 A**001M88002 Ajay 1 23500

18 A*K001M68003 Ajay Kumar 10 90000

19 A*K001M74002 Ajay Kumar 7 55200

20 AKS001M71001 Ajay Kumar Singh 7 55200

21 AKS001M91002 Ajit Kumar Sahu 6 37600

22 A*K001M66002 Akhilesh Kumar 10 87400

23 AA*001M93001 Alam Ali 4 30500

24 A*A001M87002 Ali  Ahmed 7 50500

25 A*S001M64001 Amar Singh 11 88400

26 ADB001M65001 Amba Dutt Bhatt 9 95800

27 AK*001M80001 Amit Kumar 5 30100

28 AKP001M91001 Amit Kumar Pal 7 46200

29 A*R001F84001 Anandhi  R 6 44900

30 A*C001F94001 Ananya Chakraborty 6 36500

31 A*S001M65002 Anil Sehajpal 9 90300

32 AGH001M90001 Anil Gangadharappa H 7 46200

33 AKS001M85002 Anil Kumar Singh 7 52000

34 A*S001M93003 Anshul  Sharma 6 36500

35 A*K001M95001 Anuj  Kumar 4 30500

36 A*Y001F96001 Archana Yadav 5 29200

37 AK*001F85001 Archana Kumari 5 32900

38 AS*001F72001 Archana Sinha 12 99800

Assistant Plant Protection Officer

Under Secretary

Section Officer

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)
Stenographer Grade D

Section Officer

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant Pathology)

Assistant Section Officer

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)
Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant

Technical Assistant

Lower Division Clerk

Assistant Plant Protection Officer

Assistant Plant     Protection     
Officer     (Chemistry)

Assistant Director ( Plant Protection)

Stenographer Grade D

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Pr. Private Secretary

Plant Protection Officer ( Chemistry)

Multi Tasking Staff

Senior Programmer

Assistant Section Officer

Assistant Section Officer

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)
Plant Protection Officer ( Plant 
Protlectio
Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)
Stenographer Grade D

Scientific Assistant

Scientific Assistant

Personal Assistant

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Weed
Plant Protection Officer ( Chemistry)

Scientific Assistant

Joint Director ( Chemistry)



39 ADS001M70001 Arun Dutt Sharma 7 70000

40 A*T001M86001 Atul Tripathi 7 50500

41 AJ*016M75001 Avinash Jha 9 77900

42 AK*001F87001 Avita Kumari 3 29300

43 AT*001M83001 Avnish Tomar 11 71800

44 BS*001M66002 Balbir Singh 3 36100

45 B**001M91001 Basavaraja N B 6 38700

46 B*R001M67001 Bhagat Ram 3 38300

47 B**001F69001 Bhagwati 2 26000

48 B**001M94001 Bhashkaranand 6 36500

49 BRS001F93001 Bhavna R Singh 6 36500

50 BP*034M71001 Bipin Prakash 6 44900

51 BVB079M94001 Bolli Venu Babu 6 37600

52 BBK001M72001 Braj Bhushan Kumar 8 78800

53 B*G001M83001 Brijesh Gaur 6 43600

54 B*T001M83001 Brijesh  Tripathi 11 71800

55 C*P001M71001 Chandi Prasad 4 41000

56 CSS001M71001 Chandra Shekhar Sharma 7 60400

57 DK*001M63001 Davinder Kumar 6 56900

58 D*K001M97001 Deepak Kumar 7 46200

59 D*S001M87001 Deepak S 7 46200

60 D**030M68004 Devanand 7 55200

61 DSD001M89001 Devendra Singh Dandoliya 6 44900

62 D*S001M78001 Dharmendra Singh 10 69000

63 DS*001M69001 Dharmendra Singh 4 84400

64 DSK001M68001 Dilip S Kapgate 9 93000

65 D**001M00001 Dinesh 1 18000

66 D*K001M94001 Dinesh  Kumar 5 32900

67 E*G001F86001 Ekta Gupta 7 47600

68 E*K001F90001 Ekta Kumari 6 41100

69 GKB001M76001 Gajendra Kumar Bunker 11 71800

70 GS*001M75001 Gajendra Singh 7 50500

71 GS*001M63002 Ganga Singh 6 44100

72 G*V001F95001 Garima Vinod 6 36500

73 GPS001M94001 Gaurav Pratap Singh 6 37600

74 GS*001M70001 Gnanasambandan S 12 105900

75 GR*013M72001 Govind Ram 11 93800

76 G*B001F84001 Gunjan Bhatia 6 44900

77 GB*001M73001 Gyaneshwer Banchhor 11 161800

Technical Assistant

Deputy Director ( Chemistry)

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Multi Tasking Staff

Mechanic

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Accounts Officer

Plant Protection Officer ( W S)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer

Deputy Director ( Chemistry)

Lab Technician

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Senior Secretariat Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Lab Technician

Plant Protection Officer ( Chemistry)

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Upper Division Clerk

Assistant Section Officer

Plant Protection Officer ( 
Entomology)
Asstt. Section Officer

Scientific Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Junior Translation Officer

Joint Director ( Weed Science)

Senior Administrative Officer

Scientific Assistant

Plant Protection Officer

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Weed
Deputy Director ( Entomologist)

Assistant Section Officer

Assistantplant     Protection     
Officer     ( Chemis
Deputy Director ( Entomologist)



78 HP*001M85001 Har Nandan Prasad 6 38700

79 H*M001M63001 Hardayal  Meena 8 74300

80 HC*001M70001 Hari Chand 4 41000

81 HC*001M66001 Hari Chnad 6 60400

82 HOM001M72001 Hari Om Miglani 11 91100

83 H*K001M98001 Harish Kumar 1 20300

84 HPB001M66001 Harish Prasad Baunthiyal 3 37200

85 JAJ001M86001 Jadhav Amit Jayanand 6 38700

86 JR*001M69001 Jag Ram 3 36100

87 J*S001M63002 Jagbir Singh 6 47600

88 J*P001M64001 Jagdev Prasad 4 42200

89 JP*001M64001 Jai Prakash 9 87700

90 JPS001M66001 Jaiinder Pal Singh 13 130600

91 J**001M64001 Jasram 4 41000

92 J*V001F67001 Jayasree  Vijay 7 55200

93 JKM077M87001 Jitendra Kumar Meena 10 69000

94 J*S001M68004 Jogender Singh 6 42300

95 J**001M91002 Joney 2 21100

96 J*G001F88001 Jyothi G 7 46200

97 K*C001M63002 Kailash  Chand 10 87400

98 KJK001F75001 Kamal Jeet Kaur 3 36100

99 KLG001M71001 Kanhaiya Lal Gurjar 12 86100

100 KLM001M68001 Kanhaiya Lal Meena 11 85800

101 K*C001M65001 Khem  Chand 4 39800

102 KC*001M68001 Khem Chand 4 41000

103 K**001F67001 Kiran 3 37200

104 K*R001M70001 Kishan  Ram 4 39800

105 K*K001M92001 Krishan  Kumar 6 36500

106 KK*001M69001 Krishan Kumar 6 43600

107 KV*001F66001 Krishna Vashisth 9 87700

108 K*G001F65001 Kusum Goel 10 71100

109 LLM001M79001 Lakhan Lal Meena 8 56900

110 LK*001M72001 Lalit Kumar 8 76500

111 L**001F63001 Lata 3 36100

112 M*L001M65001 Madan  Lal 4 39800

113 MR*001M71001 Madan Ram 4 41000

114 M*S001M66002 Mahavir Sharma 9 73400

115 MC*001M64001 Mahesh Chandra 11 83300

116 MDK001M73001 Mahesh Dutt Kaushik 4 41000

Driver Cum Mechanic

Senior Law Officer

Multi Tasking Staff

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Plant Protection Officer ( W S)

Technical Assistant

Additional Plant Protection Adviser 
(cil)
Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant Section Officer

Section Officer

Senior Secretariat Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Multi Tasking Staff

Senior Secretariat Assistant

Junior Secretariat Assistant

Plant Protection Officer

Assistant Director ( Weed Science)

Multi Tasking Staff

Lab Technician

Multi Tasking Staff

M T S To A M

Lower Division Clerk

Plant Protection Officer ( Plant 
Protlectio
Assistant Director (Plant Pathology)

Multi Tasking Staff

Joint Director ( Plant Protlection)

Senior Statistical Officer

Multi Tasking Staff

Multi Tasking Staff

Lab Technician

Plant Protection Officer ( E )

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Scientific Assistant

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Section Officer

Private Secretary

Assistant Director ( Weed Science)

Upper Division Clerk



117 MKG001M94001 Mahesh Kumar Gurjar 6 36500

118 M*C001F65001 Mamta Chhabra 8 68000

119 MNR001M80001 Mandadi Narsi Reddy 10 59500

120 M**001F86003 Manisha 6 47600

121 M*R001M95001 Manjeet Ranjan 5 30100

122 MB*001F68001 Manju Bala 8 78800

123 M*K001M98001 Manoj  Kumar 1 18000

124 MKS001M73001 Manoj Kumar Sharma 8 76500

125 MKY001M77001 Manoj Kumar Yadav 11 93800

126 MSB001M83001 Manoj Shahurao Bure 6 47600

127 MA*001M79001 Md Mahfooz Alam 7 50500

128 MS*001M69002 Md Shahjahan 7 55200

129 M*R001M84001 Micheal  Raja J 10 63100

130 MMM001F86001 Mithu Majumdar Mandal try)6 44900

131 MT*001M85001 Mohammad Tayyab 7 46200

132 M*Y001M75001 Mohan Yadav 7 55200

133 MLM001M66001 Mohan Lal Meena 8 83600

134 M*Y001M64001 Mohd Yusuf 4 42200

135 MMK001M80001 Mohd Mahmud Khan 10 63100

136 M**001F86001 Mrinal 10 69000

137 M*K001M97003 Mukesh  Kumar 2 21100

138 M**001F01001 Muskan 2 23110

139 N*T001F91001 N Tanuja 6 36500

140 NA*001M81001 Nadeem Ahmad 10 65000

141 N*S001M64002 Nalabotala Sathyanarayana 12 130400

142 N**001F97002 Nancy 1 18000

143 NK*001M67001 Nand Kishore 6 53600

144 NSY001M92002 Nar Singh Yadav 6 37600

145 N**001M83001 Narender 2 22100

146 N*K001M65001 Narender Kumar 6 60400

147 N*A023F93001 Nidhi  Arya 6 36500

148 N*D001F84001 Nidhi  Dubey 11 71800

149 NKK001M83001 Nirmal Kumar Katiyar 6 43600

150 NKP001M94001 Nitish Kumar Pandey 6 36500

151 NR*001F88001 Nitu Rani 3 29300

152 OPN001M68001 Om Parkash Nagar 4 41000

153 P*S001M85001 Pardeep Singh 7 50500

154 PKN001M69001 Pardeep Kumar Nagar 4 41000

Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Assistant   Plant   Protection   
Officer   ( Toxico
Scientific Assistant

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Section Officer

Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Personal Assistant

Assistant Section Officer

Instrument Technician

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Under Secretary

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Personal Assistant

Assistant Section Officer

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Assistant Director

Joint Director ( Plant Protlection)

Multi Tasking Staff

Driver Cum Mechanic

Senior Gestetner Operator

Assistant Director ( Plant Protection)

Section Officer

Lower Division Clerk

Lower Division Clerk

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Multi Tasking Staff

Driver Cum Mechanic

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Deputy Director ( Chemistry)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Technical Assistant



155 P*K001F95001 Pinkesh Kumari 6 36500

156 P*S001M66003 Pitamber Singh 8 81200

157 P*P001F66001 Ponnamma Prasad 7 55200

158 P*D001F87002 Poonam  Devi 3 29300

159 P*S001F67001 Poonam  Sehgal 9 90300

160 PS*001M86001 Prakash Singh 6 44900

161 PSK001M68001 Prakash Singh Khati 9 85100

162 PKB001M64002 Pramod Kumar Bhulania 6 60400

163 PKG001M69001 Pramod Kumar Gour 7 60400

164 PR*001M71001 Pratap Ram 7 64100

165 PBY001M88001 Praveenkumar Yadahalli 7 46200

166 P*T001M84001 Preet Tyagi 7 50500

167 PJ*001F84001 Presty John 7 46200

168 P*S001F91001 Princee  Shukla 3 29300

169 P*H001M92001 Prosenjit Halder 6 37600

170 P**001M96002 Puneet 6 70800

171 P*D001F63002 Pushpa  Devi 7 64100

172 PM*001M64001 Pvr Murthy 10 71100

173 RS*001M69001 Radhey Shyam 6 44900

174 RPS001M82001 Raghuwar Prasad Sharma 10 69000

175 RKS001M63001 Raj Kumar Sharma 11 93800

176 R*K001M94001 Rajani Kant 2 14925

177 RS*001M67003 Rajendra Singh 11 80900

178 R**001M67001 Ram  Autar 4 41000

179 RBS001M70001 Ram Balak Singh 7 50500

180 RLS001M63001 Ram Lal Sagar 7 50500

181 R*K001M89004 Raman Kumar 6 41100

182 R*S001M92001 Raman Sharma 6 36500

183 RBK001M85001 Ramanna Basappa Koulagi 10 57800

184 R*S001M66003 Rambir Singh 1 34400

185 RKR009M69001 Ramesh Kumar Rakesh 7 55200

186 R**001M83001 Ramulu 7 46200

187 RK*001M98001 Ranjan Kumar 2 21100

188 RKM001M87001 Ratnesh Kumar Mall 6 44900

189 R**001F80001 Raunaq 10 63100

190 RS*001M87001 Ravichandran S 6 42300

191 R**001M92002 Ravinder 1 18000

192 RP*001F87001 Reeta Pal 2 19189

193 R**001F86002 Rekha D 7 46200

Technical Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Plant Protection Officer

Wireless Operator

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Plant Protection Officer ( 
Entomology)
Assistant Section Officer

Technical Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Administrative Officer-ii

Section Officer

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Driver Cum Mechanic

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)
Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Plant Protection Officer ( E )

Technical Assistant

Assistant Section Officer

Assistant Section Officer

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Weed

Senior Secretariat Assistant

Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Deputy Director( O L)

Lower Division Clerk

Deputy Director ( Plant Protection)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistant Director ( Chemistry)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant Section Officer

Plant Protection Officer ( W S)

Lower Division Clerk

Lower Division Clerk

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)



194 R*M001F94001 Rimpy Meena 6 36500

195 R*M001M95002 Rohith M 6 35400

196 RKG001M90001 Rupesh Kumar Gajbhiye 6 37600

197 S*K001F95001 Sahiba Khatoon 6 36500

198 S**001F94004 Sakshi 6 35400

199 S*C079F96001 Sakshi  Chouhan 5 30100

200 S*A001M68002 Sanjay Arya 12 96900

201 SKD001M84001 Sanjay Kumar Das 10 59500

202 SK*001M79002 Sanjeev Kumar 7 50500

203 SK*001M71002 Sanjeev Kumar 5 45400

204 SKS001M72001 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 7 68000

205 S*R001M67001 Sant Ram 3 38300

206 SKS001M67002 Santosh Kumar Singh 7 60400

207 SPP001M86001 Santosh Pralhad Patole 7 46200

208 SB*001F71001 Saroj Bala 7 55200

209 SN*001F74001 Saroj Nimesh 1 23500

210 S*P001M66003 Sat  Parkash 4 41000

211 SP*001M67001 Sat Pal 4 42200

212 SKS001M68003 Satender Kumar Sharma logy)7 60400

213 SPY001M89001 Satguru Prasad Yadav 6 42300

214 SK*001M66001 Satish Kumar 7 70000

215 S*A001M94001 Saurabh Anand 6 37600

216 S*N001M84001 Selvakumar  N 7 50500

217 S*Y001F94001 Shaffali Yadav 5 30100

218 S*G001F93001 Shallini Godsora 6 37600

219 S*A001F82001 Shaloo Ayri 11 74000

220 SNS001M67002 Shiv Nath Singh 11 85800

221 SHW001M78001 Shivaji H Wavare 11 71800

222 S*S001M83003 Shivendra Singh 6 43600

223 S*K001F92002 Shradha Kumari 1 18500

224 S*S001F88002 Shweta Shukla 5 32900

225 S*M001M92001 Siddharth Moudgil 6 37600

226 SSP001F66001 Sneha Sanjay Potdar 11 96600

227 S*K001F85002 Snehlata Kumari 6 42300

228 S*R001M84003 Sonai  Rajan 10 59500

229 S**001F94002 Sonakshi 6 36500

230 S*D079F92001 Sonika  Dodhwal 6 73000

231 S*P001M87001 Sreenivasrao Pagoti 6 43600

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Scientific Assistant

Joint Director ( Plant Protlection)

Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Assistant Plant Protection Officer 

(Entomology)

Plant Protection Officer ( Plant 
Protlectio
Assistant Section Officer

Multi Tasking Staff

Technical Assistant

Multi Tasking Staff

Assistant   Plant   Protection   
Officer   ( Toxico
Upper Division Clerk

Plant Protection Officer ( 
Entomology)
Technical Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Weed
Multi Tasking Staff

Scientific Assistant

Scientific Assistant

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Deputy Director ( Entomologist)

Assistant Director ( Weed Science)

Deputy Director ( Plant Protection)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Driver Cum Mechanic

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P
Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Deputy Director ( Chemistry)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer

Assistant Director ( Entomology)

Assistantplant Protection Officer ( 
Plant P



232 SK*001F67001 Subhadra Kumari 8 76500

233 S*A001M68001 Subhash  Arora 11 88400

234 S*C001M69001 Subhash  Chand 12 94100

235 SC*001M64002 Subhash Chand 4 41000

236 S*M001F94001 Sukhi Mandi 6 37600

237 SK*001F74001 Sukhninder Kaur 11 88400

238 SB*001F65001 Suman Basra 9 90300

239 SJ*001F86001 Suman Jakhar 10 69000

240 SKK001M87001 Suneet Kumar Katiyar 7 52000

241 SKG001M72001 Sunil Kumar Gupta 7 55200

242 SKS001M74002 Sunil Kumar Sinha 7 50500

243 S*P001F81001 Sunita Pandey 11 78500

244 SKS001M67001 Surendera Kumar Sharma 4 39800

245 S*M001M87001 Surendra Kumar  Meena 7 50500

246 SK*001M80001 Suresh Kumar 11 71800

247 SKM001M63002 Suresh Kumar Meena 4 41000

248 SKM001M86001 Swamy K M 7 46200

249 S**001F94003 Swati 6 36500

250 T*S001F90001 Tripta Saini 6 38700

251 UCS001M66001 Umesh Chand Sharma 6 53600

252 U*D001F69001 Urmila Devi 2 32000

253 UK*001M68001 Usman Khan 6 50500

254 V*S001F71001 Vandana  Seth 12 109100

255 VLS001F85001 Vanitha L S 6 41100

256 V*R001M64001 Vannia Rajan 11 182200

257 VB*001M66001 Vedpal Bhardwaj 6 53600

258 VKR001M64001 Velpuru Vsb Koteswara Rao 9 93000

259 VKT001M91001 Vijay Kumar Tiwari 6 38700

260 VPS001M67001 Vijay Pal Singh 8 78800

261 VKH001M71001 Vikas Kumar Harit 7 66000

262 V*S001M90001 Vikram  Singh 6 41100

263 VM*001F67001 Vineeta Maheshwari 9 93000

264 VPS001F84002 Vinita Pachauri Sharma 6 44900

265 V*M001M72001 Vinod Maitraya 7 60400

266 VKM001M67001 Vinod Kumar Meena 5 42800

267 VS*001M66003 Vinod Singh 8 74300

268 V*Y001M96001 Vishal Yadav 6 36500

269 VLG001M85001 Vishal Lahu Gate 7 47600

270 VKG001M87001 Vivek Kant Gupta 7 50500

Plant Protection Officer ( 
Entomology)
Pr. Private Secretary

Joint Director ( Chemistry)

Plant Protection Officer ( W S)

Assistant Section Officer

Assistant Section Officer

Deputy Director

Library Clerk

Lower Division Clerk

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Pr. Private Secretary

Private Secretary

Section Officer

Assistantplant Protection Officer

Driver Cum Mechanic

Multi Tasking Staff

Driver Cum Mechanic

Joint Director ( Chemistry)

Plant Protection Officer

Deputy Director ( Entomologist)

Lab Technician

Plant Protection Officer

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Assistant Plant Protection Officer 
(Entomology)

Plant Protection Officer ( E )

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)
Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Plant Protection Officer ( Chemistry)

Plant Protection Officer

Assistant Director ( Weed Science)

Driver Cum Mechanic

Senior Artist

Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)
Plant Protection Officer( Plant 
Pathology)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)
Assistant Plant Protection Officer 

(Entomology)
Senior Secretariat Assistant

Plant Protection Officer ( W S)

Assistant Plant   Protection Officer 
(Chemistry)



271 Y*S001M70001 Yashvinder Singh 6 39900

272 P*M001F96001 Pooja  Meena 1 19700

Senior Secretariat Assistant

Multi Tasking Staff
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